DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
OASIS TAKEAWAY (NOTTINGHAM) LIMITED
OASIS TRADERS LTD

OASIS TRADERS LTD

OASIS TRANSFORMATION TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED

OASIS TRANSFORMATION TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED

OASIS UK INCOME HOLDINGS 1 LTD
OASIS UK INCOME HOLDINGS 1 LTD
OASIS URBAN ESTATES LIMITED

OASIS WEST INVESTMENTS LIMITED
OASIS XPRESS TRAVELS & TOURS LIMITED
OAS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

OAST ARCHITECTURE LIMITED

OAST CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

OAST HOUSE TAXATION LIMITED

THE OAST LOUNGE LTD

THE OATCAKE TRUCK STOP LIMITED
OATLANDS COURT (WEYBRIDGE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
OATLANDS DRIVE (VILLAGE CLOSE)
RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

OATLEY CEILINGS & FLOORS LIMITED
OATS (AMERICA) LIMITED

OATS ROYD MILL MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

OATS ROYD MILL MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

OATS ROYD MILL MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

OATS ROYD MILL MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

OATS ROYD MILL MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

OBADEC ENTERPRISES LIMITED

OBAID LTD

OBAN LIMITED

OBANK ENTERTAINMENT
OBAR LIMITED

O BEAUTIFUL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
O BEAUTIFUL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
OBEDIENT BEAUTY LIMITED

OBEDIENT BEAUTY LIMITED

OBE ELECTRICAL LIMITED

OBELA LIMITED

OBELISK COURIERS LIMITED

OBELISK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
OBELISK MUSIC LIMITED

OBELISK 16 LIMITED

OBELIX TRAINING LIMITED

OBENAUF UN LIMITED

OBENAUF UN LIMITED

OBERALP CONSULTING LIMITED

OBER CONSTRUCT LTD

OBERHUBER LTD

OBERHUBER LTD

(UK) LIMITED

10352970
11561639
11561639
07540173

07540173

11563299
11563299
05841189
10615193
07112272
04869227
09650551
04505131
07012529
09638316
10949498
10863249

01954088

01206799
01972740
04518622

04518622

04518622

04518622

04518622

05574213
10903159
03604133
05544539
04065638
11304830
11304830
10363899
10363899
11106047
06361953
05912498
10517836
09201212
10365826
03413544
05925108
05925108
07359991
09765247
11562813
11562813

(D4)
(D4)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)

(C2)
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11/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
07/09/2018

07/09/2018

11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
07/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
05/09/2018
06/09/2018
10/09/2018
11/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018

11/09/2018

05/09/2018
05/09/2018
05/09/2018

05/09/2018
05/09/2018
10/09/2018
06/09/2018

08/09/2018
11/09/2018
10/09/2018
05/09/2018
10/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
11/09/2018
07/09/2018
08/09/2018
05/09/2018
05/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
06/09/2018
07/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018

OASIS SUPERMARKET LTD

OBERI.CO LTD

OBERMAN'S AUDIO VISUAL LIMITED

OBEROI EPISODE HOTELS LIMITED

OBEROI EPISODE HOTELS LIMITED

OBEYA LTD

OBG REPORTS LIMITED

O0.B. HOME IMPROVEMENTS LIMITED

OBHRAI & SON LIMITED

OBIA LTD

OBICS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

OBI1 CONSULTING LTD

OBI1 CONSULTING LTD

OBITER LIMITED

OBJECTB LIMITED

OBJECTINVEST LIMITED

OBJECTIVE TREE LTD

OBJECTIVUS FINANCIAL CONSULTING LTD

OBJECTS IN GLASS LIMITED

OBJEKT-CONCEPT-RADE LIMITED

OBLAH BORLE LIMITED

OBLONG FILMS LTD

OBM ELECTRICAL LIMITED

OBMS HOLDINGS LTD

OBO LONDON LIMITED

OBl ENGINEERING LIMITED

OBO PLASTERING LTD

OBOT.PM LTD

OBOT.PM LTD

OBRALIA ECS LIMITED

OBRAULTIMA LTD

O'BRIEN HAULAGE SERVICES LTD.

O'BRIENS PHARMACIES LIMITED

O'BRIENS PROPERTIES LTD

O'BRIENS PROPERTIES LTD

OBRIETLEY LIMITED/OBRITELEY LIMITED

OBRITELEY LIMITED

OBRITELEY LIMITED

OBRM LTD

OBRM LTD

OBROCEA CONSULTING LTD

OBS ENTERPRISES LTD

OBS ENTERPRISES LTD

OBSERVA LIMITED

THE OBSERVATORY CAFE LIMITED/F64
COFFEE SHOP LIMITED

OBSERVATORY FITNESS LIMITED

THE OBSERVATORY GALLERY
LIMITED/F64 GALLERY LIMITED

THE OBSERVATORY RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

THE OBSERVATORY SCHOOL LIMITED/F64
SCHOOL LIMITED

OBSESSIONS OF WEYBRIDGE LIMITED

OBSESSIVE COMPULSIVE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

10937455
09205234
00681805
10333709
10333709
10935364
07153699
05894615
02796866
10515468
08199760
11556212
11556212
03755668
07758723
06361418
08802520
09271312
07370579
06743984
10517928
07006724
09197660
09673109
08883394
04532964
09139216
11559721
11559721
10343698
11196969
10348879
10618140
11554292
11554292
11514571
11514571
11514571
11534035
11534035
11156396
11555109
11555109
07960793
10111367

03008214
10111422

04880230

10111443

07009028
09205568

11/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
08/09/2018
11/09/2018
08/09/2018
05/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
05/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
10/09/2018
11/09/2018
10/09/2018
06/09/2018
08/09/2018
10/09/2018
05/09/2018
11/09/2018
10/09/2018
05/09/2018
05/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
06/09/2018
11/09/2018
09/09/2018
06/09/2018
05/09/2018
05/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
11/09/2018
07/09/2018

11/09/2018
07/09/2018

11/09/2018
07/09/2018

10/09/2018
05/09/2018



